Position

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department Total Wages
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$6,136

$5,920

$5,734

$5,708

$5,612

$5,592

$5414

$5,258

$5,254

$5,106

$4,930

$4,716

$4,704

$4,662

$4,576

$4,528

$4,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$4,170

$3,980

$3,924

$3,746

$3,594

$3,424

$3,276

$3,188

$2,736

$2,704

$2,684

$2,666

$2,624

$2,556

$2,542

$2,440

$2,374

$2,356

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$2,320

$2,272

$2,264

$2,184

$2,158

$2,154

$2,140

$2,070

$2,048

$2,040

$2,032

$2,020

$2,012

$1,984

$1,908

$1,876

$1,760

$1,752

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$1,680

$1,664

$1,644

$1,640

$1,604

$1,592

$1,580

$1,556

$1,550

$1,524

$1,522

$1,512

$1,502

$1,456

$1,448

$1,410

$1,408

$1,402

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$1,392

$1,352

$1,348

$1,344

$1,268

$1,256

$1,230

$1,146

$1,078

$1,028

$960

$944

$888

$860

$820

$820

$736

$732

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$724

$720

$592

$520

$512

$476

$394

$388

$380

$380

$356

$334

$306

$302

$294

$288

$260

$248

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$242

$238

$220

$212

$194

$190

$168

$164

$152

$144

$112

$112

$96

$80

$68

$36

$32

$24

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS
BC - Financial Aid -
FWS

$24

$12

$12

$0

$0

$0



