Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$6,136	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,920	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,734	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,708	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,612	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,592	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,414	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,258	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,254	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$5,106	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,930	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,716	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,704	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,662	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,576	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,528	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,400	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$4,170	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,980	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,924	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,746	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,594	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,424	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,276	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$3,188	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,736	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,704	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,684	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,666	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,624	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,556	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,542	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,440	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,374	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,356	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,320	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,272	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,264	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,184	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,158	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,154	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,140	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,070	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,048	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,040	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,032	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,020	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$2,012	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,984	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,908	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,876	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,760	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,752	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,680	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,664	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,644	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,640	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,604	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,592	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,580	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,556	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,550	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,524	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,522	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,512	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,502	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,456	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,448	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,410	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,408	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,402	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,392	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,352	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,348	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,344	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,268	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,256	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,230	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,146	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,078	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$1,028	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$960	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$944	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$888	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$860	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$820	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$820	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$736	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$732	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$724	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$720	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$592	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$520	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$512	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$476	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$394	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$388	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$380	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$380	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$356	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$334	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$306	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$302	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$294	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$260	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$248	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$242	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$238	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$220	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$212	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$194	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$190	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$168	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$164	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$152	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$144	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$112	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$112	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$96	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$80	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$68	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$36	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$24	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$24	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$12	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC - Financial Aid - FWS	\$12	\$0